
5

16

16

22

26

40

68

74

86

90

162

190

222

226

258

262

274

282

285

286

287

288

111111111II111

Einführung

Die Fossilien

STROM ATOLITHE 

KÄMMERLINGE (FORAMINIFERA) 

SCHWÄMME (PORIFERA) 

NESSELTIERE (COELENTERATA) 

MOOSTIERCHEN (BRYOZOA) 

ARMFÜSSER (8 RACH IO PO DA) 

RINGELWÜRMER (ANNELIDA) 

WEICHTIERE (MOLLUSCA) 

GLIEDERTIERE (ARTHROPODA) 

STACHELHÄUTER (ECHINODERMATA) 

SCHRIFTSTEINE (GRAPTOLITHINA) 

WIRBELTIERE (VERTEBRATA)

ALGEN (ALGAE)

PFLANZEN (PLANTAE) 

SPURENFOSSILIEN (ICHNOFOSSILIA)

Register

Sammlungsnachweis 

Literaturverzeichnis 

Stratigraphische Tabelle 

Impressum

http://d-nb.info/1155628160

